
 

 

Dr. Arup Bhattacharya 
 
 

Assistant Lecturer, Chemistry 
VB ID:  
 

Contact Address  

 
Siksha-Satra 
Visva-Bharati 
Sriniketan 731236 
West Bengal, India 
 

Mobile number: 09474409790 
 
 
Email Id: 
arup.bhattacharya1@gmail.com 

Academic Qualifications: 

Degree  University Year 

1. B. Sc. (Hons. Chemistry) 
2. M. Sc. (Chemistry) 
3. Ph. D (Chemistry) 
4. B. Ed. 

Visva-Bharati 
Visva-Bharati 
Visva-Bharati 
Visva-Bharati 
 

1991 
1993 
1996 
2002 
 

Area of Specialisation/ Research Areas: Physical chemistry; 
Electrochemistry 
 

 


